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No.
1'

3o
4.
5.
6.
Te

9e
10.
11.
12,
13.
14.
15,
16.
17,
18.
19,
20,
21.
22,
23,
24,
25.
26.

21.
28.

29.
30,
31.
32,
33,
34.
35.

31.
38,
39,
40,

NAME

M. Houlton

D. Roberts

A. Anders

N. Pitt

C. Ventress

P. Barnett

R« Jordan E
Pe Breaker

P. Crummett

D+ Ashley

M. Bridgewater
M. Ridley

P. Phippen

J. Reynolds

6. Mitchell

B. Crew &
B. Notley

J. Hoare

L. Edwards

W. Elliott

B. Colvin

Ge Cushen

B« Ingram

Je Ware

M. Bowering

N. Burns

P. Dunkley
S. Bending

Je Guy

C. Burns

G. Garnett
R. Stephens
R. Sibley
P« Jerred
M. Smeaton
Ja Hayden
T. Hayden
R. Stephens
Fe Mackay
G. Dicker

MACHINE

B.S.A.500
Tribsa 500
Hantsman 250/500
Tribsa 500
F.B. 250
Tribsa 500
Metisse 500
Metisse 500
Tribsa 500
Metisse 500
Tribsa 500
Metisse 500
Metisse 500
Greeves 250
B.S.A. 500
B.S.A. 500
Cot.BSA.250/500
Tribsa 500
Greeves 250
D.0.T.250
Greeves 250
Cotton 250

R. T.B. s A. 500
Gr.Tri,.250/500
Greeves 250
Triumph 500

Tribsa 500
Triumph 500

D.0.T.250
A.J.S5.500
B.S. A.250
Greeves 250
Greeves 250
Tribsa 500
Greeves 250
BSA. 250/500
BSA.250/500
B.S.A. 500
Triumph 250
Tribsa 500

TOWN

Barton-on-Sea
Hamble
Hayes

New Milton
Bournemouth
Cranleigh
Newbury
New Milton
Cranleigh
New Milton
Newbury
Gosport
Winchester
Gosport
Horsham
Wareham
Wokingham
Christchurch
Reading
Cranleigh
Yeovil
Broadstone
Idmiston
Poole
Bulford
Poole

Christchurch
Bournemouth

Basingstoke
Tonbridge
Romsey
Corfe Mullen
Broadstone
Surrey
Winfrith
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Eastleigh
Woodley
Basingstoke

CLUB

Ringwood
So!ton
P.M.C.R.C.
X.H. G,
X.H.G.
Mortimer
Ringwood
X.H.G.
Mortimer
X.H.G.
Newbury
Gosport
Winchester
Gosport
P.M.C.R.C.
Frome Vy.
Mortimer
Ringwood
Newbury
Mortimer
Sturminster
XoHeGe
Kiwi
B.M.V.
Kiwi

X. H. G.

X, H. G.
X.H.G.

Alton
Petersfield
Sotton,
XoHa Ga
X+HeGo
Mortimer
Frome Vy.
Wimborne
Wimborne
X.H. G,
Stag
Mortimer

No. NAME

41. J. Dicker
42. S. Matthews
43,  P. May

44. B. Church
45.  J. Hallett
46. B. Goss E
47. R. Turner
48.  J. Pankhurst
49. J. Ewens

50. J. Barker
51. L. Colein

52, R. Colein E
53. T. Strickland
54. G. Foot

55. J. Higham

565 R. Gerrish

57.  J. Wright

58.  G. Cobb

59. ' B. Knight

60. M. Bartlett
61, J. Robinson
62 J. Cotter

63. B. Thorne
Gyt 608 E
65. M. Phelps

66. P. Andrews

67. M. Jackson E
68. J. Jennings
69. R. Lowick

10, A. Roberts

Tile F. Hawks

T2s Scott E
135 D.E.Rickman E
T4. D.J.Rickman E

15, D. Lawrence
6. J. Cloutman E
77. K. Jones

18. G. Haswell E
9. D. Jones

80. K. Chamberlain

MACHINE

Tribsa 500
Tribsa 500
B.S.A.500
Greeves 250
Greeves 250
Husqvarna 250
Cotton 250
Greeves 250
Triumph 500
Greeves 250
Tribsa 500
Metisse 500
Mehari 500
Greeves 250
Greeves 250
Greeves 250
JeW.5. 500
Greeves 250
Triumph 500
Greeves 250
Gr.BSA.250/350
Greeves 250
Greeves 250
Greeves 250
A.J.S. 500
Greeves 250
Greeves 250
Greeves 250

Greeves 250
Greeves 250
Greeves 250
Cheney BSA.500
Metisse 500
Metisse 250/500
6r.Tri.250/500
Metisse 500
Sprite 250
Tribsa 500
Cotton 250
Tribsa 500

TOWN

Basingstoke
Winchester
Lymington
Woking
South Norwood
Yeovil
Abingdon
Parkstone
Addlestone
Farnham

New Milton
New Milton
Calbourne
Bridport
Poole
Reading
Dorchester
Downton
Southampton
Poole
L.ondon
Halstead
Dorchester
Staines

New Milton
Croydon
Southampton

-Broadstone

Andover
Broadstone
Norwood
Parkstone
New Milton
New Milton
Wimborne
Winchester
Slough
Southampton
Southall
Hayes

cLuB

Mortimer
Winchester
Lymington
P.M.C.R. C.
X.H. G.
Sturminster
Reading
Sturminster
P.M.C.R.C.
Farnham

X.H. G.

X.H. G,

I.of W.
Bridport
XeH. G,
Mortimer
Weymouth
Ringwood
Stton V.

X+ H. G. l
Gosport [
B.M. V.M. C. C.
Weymouth
Reading

X.H. G.
X+ H. G.
Ringwood
X+ H. G.
Andover

X+ He G.

X. H. G,
X. H. G.

X H. Go

X H. G.
X. H. G.

XoH. Go
Mortimer
Bishops Wtm.
Newbury
P.M.C.R.C.



sot . Dawd
ﬂ8*1 I
8l. G. Seear
82. T. Noyce
83. P. Elsdon
84. C. Elgar
85.  D.  Pearman
86. P. Martin
87. P. Gatward
88. V. Hiscock
89. J.« Hiscock
90. M. Ward
9l. E. Heath
92. I. Barwell
93. K. Hobbs
94. D. Hewson
95. M. Lanham

96. I. Wood

97.  R. Sparkman
98.  C. Morgan
99. B. Gurd

100.  Fa. Hunt
101.  R. Moore
102.  G. Bond
104.  A. Manfield
105.  R. Holland
106.  S. Holland
107.  A. Trevett
108. M. Torah
109.  D. Faulkner
110. M. Baldry
111, C. Hewish
112.  B. Leigh
113.  F. Osborne
114,  J. Curtis
115.  R. Harvey
116.  R. Gapper
117, G, Adsett
118,  R. Murray
119, M. Locke

120. D. Churchill

121, R. Snoad
122,  P. Heywood

250 Gueced

MACHINE TOWN
250 Gres
Cotton 250 Fareham
Greeves 250 Eastleigh
B.S.A. 250 Orpington
Greeves 250 Wimborne
Greeves 250 Longham
Mustang 250 Newbury
D, 0.T. 250 Saltdean
Cotton 250 Christchurch
Triumph 250 Christchurch
Metisse 500 Basingstoke
B.S.A. 500 Frensham
Metisse 500 Alton
F.B. BSA.250 Horndean
Greeves 250 Thornton
Greeves 250 Sway
Greeves 250 Wimborne
D.0,T.250 Southampton
G.M,S. 500 Boscombe
Tribsa 500 Wimborne
Metisse 500 Bordon
V.B.S.A.500 Wareham
B.S.A. 500 Winchester
Cotton 250 Yeovil
Greeves 250 Yeovil
B.S.A. 350 Yeovil
B.S.A.250/350 Weymouth
Greeves 250 New Milton
B.S.A. 500 Dorchester
Greeves 250 Cosham
Cotton 250 Bristol
Greeves 250 Eastleigh
B.S.A. 500 Dorchester
Triumph 350 Dorchester
D.0.T. 250 Newbury
D.0.T. 250 Sherborne
Metisse 500. Godalming
Ctn.Tbsa.250/500 Swanage
Greeves 250 Poole
Greeves 250 Sherborne
Grvs.BSA.250/500 Eastleigh
Metisse 500 New Milton

- cLuB

Gosport
Sotton.
B.M.V.
Sturminster
% Ho Gs
Newbury
North Hants.
X.H.G.

X Ho G,
Basingstoke
Farnham
Alton
Wattville
X.H. G.

Esso

X.H. G.
Sotton
XoH. G
X.H.G.
P.M.C.R.C.
X. H. G,
Winchester
Sturminster
Sturminster
Sturminster
Frome V.
Ringwood
Weymouth
P.M.C.R.C.
Sturminster
Sotton
Frome V.
Frome V.

- Newbury

Sturminster
Farnham
Sturminster
X.H.G.
Sturminster
Solton

X.H. Go

‘\

No. NAME
L, Neve

123 B. Ashford
124. P. Ashford

125. De Brown
126.  J. Burt
127. J. Coombes
130. Cs White
+3lv—B—Ross
132.—G.—Rass

135, R. Bradman
137.  D. Helyar

139. M. Brentnall

147.  J. Foot
149. R. Russell
151, E. Darton
152.  P. Clayton
+5%3r—R+—Arecott
154+——Smibh
155, A. Wiseman

m m m m

m m

E:

E

158.  C. Philpott E

161. R. Taylor E
168. G. King E
179.  J. Smith

173, R. Gardiner
176.  D. Smith E
178. D. Wheeler E
180.  R. Kelly

181.  D. Kelly E
197. M. Hogarth
202. T. Walker
205——Pringte E
204,  J. Bance E
211, R. Wickens E
215..__D. Davidson E
220.  R. Ralph E
222,  A. Headland E
253.  D. Wooton E
297. G. Allen E
311. 5. Wiggins E

Reserves

128. H. Bradley

129. R. Nicholson

MACHIN
Seo Metsc
Parilla 250
Parilla 250
Velocette 500
James 250
Greeves 250
Metisse 500
Rhagoral 500
Rhagoral 500
Cotton 250
Cot.Trib.250/500
Metisse 500
Greeves 250
Metisse 250
Tribsa 500
Greeves 250
Tribsa 500
D.K.S, 250
Tribsa 500
Cotton 250
Metisse 500
Metisse 500
Enfield 250

‘B.S.A. 500

Metisse 500
Metisse 250/500
D.K.S. 500
D.K.S. 500
Metisse 500
Cotton 250
Metisse 500
Metisse 500
Purette 500
Cotton 500
Cotton 250
Metisse 500
pParilla 250
B.S.A. 500
D,0.T. 250

Triumph 500
Metisse 500"

TOWN

Southampton
Southampton
Bracknell
Sherborne
Yeovil
Lymington
Southampton
Southampton
Guildford
Tadlet
Winchester
Blandford
Poole
Hambledon
Guildford
Hambledon
Wimborne
Ringwood
Southampton
Bruton
Clinton
Wimborne
Normandy
Aldershot
0xford
Wimborne
Wimborne
Weymouth
Christchurch
Plumstead
Newbury
Tun.Wells
Poole
Southampton
Bulford
Reading
Reading
Bd.—on—Avon,

Croydon
Poole :

cLuB

X.H. G,
X.H.G.

Stag
Sturminster
Sturminster
X.H. G,

Esso

Esso
Mortimer
Basingstoke
Winchester
Sturminster
X.H. G,
Wattville
P.M.C.R.C.
Wattville
Wimborne
Ringwood
Sotton
Ringwood
Nth.Hants.
Wimborne
Nth, Hants.
P.M.C.R.C.
Mortimer
Wimborne
Wimborne
Weymouth
X+H. G

X.H. G
Newbury
Sturminster
X.He G.
So'ton
Kiwi
Mortimer
Mortimer
Sturminster

XoH. G
X.H.G.



NOTICE TO THE PUBLIC

This event is being held on private proPefty and you
are strictly forbidden to cause damage in any way.

Spectators are forbidden on the Course or in the
Competitors! Paddock.

Persons crossing the Course or ignoring the Course
Marshals do so at their own risk. The Promoters do not
accept responsibility for any accident arising therefrom.

ALL VEHICLES PARKED AT OWNER'S RISK.

pPlease do not leave litter.

Wo thank you for your support. Our next meeting at
. this' course: . '
ST. PAUL'S TROPHY
SUNDAY 29th AUGUST, 1965.

In aid of the A.C.U. Benevolent Fund.

WARNING TO SPECTATORS

MOTOR "RACING IS DANGEROUS AND PERSONS ATTENDING THE
MEETING DO SO ENTIRELY AT THEIR OWN RISK. ‘

It is a condition of admission that all persons having any
connection with the promotion and/or organisation and/or éonducﬁ
of the meeting, including the owners of the land and the drivers
and the owners of the vehicles, are absolved from all liability .
arising out of accidents howsoever caused resulting in damége
and/or personal injury to spectators. .

HEAT ONE

JUNIOR DRIVERS

1. M.
2. D.
3. A
4. N.
5. C.
6. P.
8, P.
9. P.
10, D.
11. M.
12. M.
13, P.
14. J.
185: Gy

PORLY. | O

6th ‘Z¥

Heats Three Laps.

First 12 in each Heat to ride in Final.

Houlton 17,
Roberts 18.
Anders 19.
Pitt 20,
Ventress 21,
Barnett 22
Breaker 25.
Crummett 24,
Ashley 25.
Bridgewater 26.
Ridley 21.
Phippen 28.
Reynolds 29,
Mitchell.
2nd.% .....

o Tthe.....

eee  12th. 31

llth....

HEAT TWO  JUNIOR DRIVERS
43. P. May 59.
44, B. Church 60.
45. J. Hallett 61.
47. R. Turner 62.
48. J. Pankhurst 63.
49. J. Ewens 65.
50. J. Barker 66,
51. L. Colein 68.
53, T, Strickland 69.
54. G. Foot - 70.
55. J. Higham T1.
56. R. Gerrish - 15,
Y R J. Wright T,
58. Cobb

lst. 237%

6th. 4,6\
1. ..

2nd.... e

Tth. %5 .
12thf‘§a.

B.
Jo
Le

Nutley 30.
Hoare 31.
Edwards 32.
Elliott | 33.
Colvin 34.
Gushen 35,
Ingram 36.
Ware 37.
Bowering 38.
Burns 39.
Dunkley 40.
Bending 41.
Guy 42.

PR I

Ce
Ge
R,

T

8th. . %%. 9th. ;25 5
TimeS. ?Q(é .2

Burns
Garnett
Stephens
Sibley
Jerred
Smeaton
Haydon
Haydon

. Stephens

Mackay
Dicker
Dicker
Matthews

B. Knight 79. D. Jones

M. Bartlett 80. K. Chamberlain
J. Robinson 8l. G. Seear )
J. Cotter 82, T. Noyce

B. Thorne 83, P. Elsdon

M. Phelps 84, G. Elgar

P. Andrews 85. D. Pearman

J. Jennings ° 86. P. Martin

R. Lowick 87. P. Gatward

A. Roberts 88. V. Hiscock

F. Hawks ’ 89. J. Hiscock

D. Lawrence 90, M. Ward

K+ Jones ) 9l. E. Heath

3rd. A0, L., sin, k9.
Bth..;?.... 9th.f§j;%.. lOthm:lﬁ;..

Time.s.-.?)Q.'.z.



4th
9th

120. D. Churchill
122.  P. Heywood
123.  B. Ashford.
131. B. Ross

139. M. Brentnall
149. R. Russell
151. E. Darton
152.  P. Clayton
155, R. Arscott
154,  J. Smith
179.  J. Smith .
173. R. Gardiner
180. R. Kelly .
197. M. Hogarth
202. T. Walker.

10. 5., -5£h.‘l.22,..
2 0w 5.

168. G. King
176. D. Smith
178. D. Wheeler
181, D. Kelly
211. R. Wickens
215. D. Davidson
220. R. Ralph
222. A, Headland
253. D. Wootton
297. G. Allen
311, S. Wiggins

HEAT THREE ~ JUNIOR DRIVERS

92. 1. Barwell 106. S. Holland
93. K. Hobbs 107. A. Trevett
94. D. Hewson 108. M. Torah
95. M. Lanham 109. D. Faulkner
96. I. Wood 110. M. Baldry
97. R. Sparkman 111. C. Hewish
98. C. Morgan 112. B. Leigh
99. B. Gurd 113. F. Osbourne
100. F. Hunt 114, J. Curtis
101. R. Moore 115. R. Harvey
102, G. Bond 116. R, Gapper
104. A. Manfield 118. R. Murray .
105. R. Holland

1st..(?.(?... 200 AS, 519,
6th.[2%... 70 190, seh...l DA
uth.'HA.—. '12th..\..7.3 Time..fQ.';ZL‘:TQ'
EVENT FOUR  EXPERTS RACE 8 Laps.

7. R. Jordan 121. R. Snoad
6. B. Crew 125.  D. Brown
46, B. Goss 126. J. Burt

52, B. Colain 127.  J. Coombes
64. C. Mitson 130. €. White
67. M. Jackson 132.  G. Ross

72. J, Scott 135. R. Bradman
73. D. Rickman 137. D. Helyar
T4, D. Rickman 147. J. Foot

76. J. Cloutman 155.  A. Wiseman
78. G. Haswell 158. C. Philpott
119. M. Locke 161. R. Taylor

lsttdr£2... 2nd.?]:§5.. 3r§.?j.;z».
'Sth.f.\lé\-,. Ttmo..@.i‘.lb‘g '

Semma. i

FINAL  JUNIOR RACE Four Laps.
A LSl 3%
..... Lo 032 A8
AT kg, 4a

....................

............................

....................

166,200, 20 M. 3ea AN

Gth.léaéa, Time..?j.;..lfgf.f;
wa4s (3 l)

..........

4th9.0. ..

.......

......

..........

¥



6th. . 5% .

HEAT ONE 250 c.c.
First ten in Heats invited to Final
with Experts. 3 Laps.

.34+ A. Anders 32. R. Stephens 55. J. Higham
5. C. Ventress 33. R. Sibley 5. R. Gerrish
14, J. Reynolds 35. M. Smeaton 58.. G. Cobb
17. B. Nutley 36, J. Haydon 60. M. Bartlett
19. L. Edwards 37. T.. Hayden 61. J. Robinson
20. W. Elliott 39. F. Mackay 62. J. Cotter
21s B. Colvin 44, P. May . 63. B. Thorne
22. G. Cushen 45, J. Hallett 66. P. Andrews
24, J. Ware 47. R. Turner 68. J. Jennings
25. M. Bowering 48. J. Pankhurst 69. R. Lowick

29, J. Guy 50. .J. Barker T0. A. Roberts
31. Garnett 54. G. Eggt
1st—2c> Zhd.gﬁ;L.. “rd“.f3.i. 4th....&z. 5th.. 3 j

7th. 05T eth.Zo.. sth A= 10t 2.

Time. é 5) Q

HEAT TWO 250 c.c. 3 Laps.

Tl. F. Hawks 89. J. Hiscock 112. B. Leigh
75. D. Lawrence 93, K. Hobbs 115. R. Harvey
77. K. Jones 94. D. Hewson 116, R. Gapper
T9. D. Jones 95. M. Lanham 118. R. Murray
8l. G. Seear 9. I. Wood 120, D. Churchill
82. T. Noyce 97. R. Sparkman 123.  B. Ashford
83. P. Elsdon 104. A. Manfield 124, P, Ashford
84. GC. Elgar 105. R. Holland 149. R. Russell
85. D. Pearman 107. A. Trevett 152.  P. Clayton
86. P. Martin 108. M. Torah 154, J. Smith
87. P. Gatward 110. M. Boldry 179.  J. Smith
88. V. Hiscock 111. C. Hewish 202, T. Walker

lst.[légf..

6th. %6 ..

N ath.. 5 sth. .. /é
... 9th, /04 1o;h../Z.77

TIME: e « oioue ate gloia ...

2nd.. (7-6 « 3rd. (—] s
Tth. /// .. 8th. .g.'"

FINAL 250 c.c. Race. 8 Laps.
46. B. Goss 126. - J. Burt 178.
64. C. Mitson 127, - J. Coombes 2204
67. M. Jackson 135. R. Bradman 253,
T4, - D-{ARickman 137. D. Helyar 31l.:
119. ‘ P 147, -J. Foot. 200
121. -R. Snoad 158. €. Philpott 07 .
= i =t .
R e e Pl ol il
\’\\-Q r_.c o
Wi . PO (Jf ...... 7Y S 4
Lo e 66.. ... .. 3.
— 3 ) -
1st:20.b.. 2nd ). 3ea. 6Y... #nlR0
ﬁth.*.sQ.I‘ Time. 4‘2&
HEAT ONE 301 = 500 c.c. Race.
First Ten in Heats invited to Final
with Experts. 3 Laps.
1. M. Holton 13, P. Phippen 34,
24 D. Roberts 15. C. Mitchell 36.
3. A. Anders 17.  B. Nutley 37.
4, N. Pitt 18. J. Hoare 38.
6. P. Barnett 23. B. Ingram 40.
8. P. Breaker 24. J. Ware 41.
9. P. Grummett 26. N. Burns 42.
10.  D. Ashley 27, P. Dunkley - 43,
11. M. Bridgewater 28. S. Bending 49.
12, M. Ridley 30. C. Burns ; 51,

2nd;2‘fz... Srd ....... 4th.!@ .....
8th.., (f

9th..[f2..

D. Wheeler
R. Ralph
D: Wooton
S.” Wiggins

..........

sth, |14

P. Jerred
J.. Hayden
T.. Hayden
R. Stephens
G. Dicker

J. Dicker
S. Matthews

P. May
Je Ewens
L. Colein

Sth. 4.q

10th.. / o g



HEAT TWO

53.
5T.
59.
61.
65,
5.
80.
90.
91,
-92.

lst..f;{;zs 2nd........ 3rdessseses 4thecsecss

Gth..'.....'._.‘

T. Strickland

J. Wright
B. Knight
J. Robinson
M. Phelps
D. Lawrence

K. Chamberlain

M. Ward
E. Heath
I. Barwell

Tth. .

301 - 500 c.c.

98.
99.
100.
101.
102.

" 106.

107.
109,
113.
118.

R

FINAL 301 - 500 c.c.

16. B. Crew g 2l
52. R. Colein 125.
72. J. Scott 130.
73+ D.E.Rickman 132,
T4.  D.JeRickman 137 .
76. 'J. Cloutman 155,

78.

‘G. Haswell

Ry

Race.

Race 3 Laps

C. Morgan
B. Gurd
F. Hunt
R« Moore

" G. Bond

S. Holland
A. Trevett
D. Faulkner
F. Osbourne
R. Murray

8 Lapss

R. Snoad
D. Brown
C. White
G. Ross
D. Helyar
Aé Wiseman

122.

151.

139..

151,
153,
173,
180.
197,
128.
129,

176.
178.
181,
211,
215,
222.
2917.

.o

D.
D.
D.
R.
D.
A.
G.

--------

4th. . ii .o

Heywood
Ross
Brentnall
Darton

. Arscott
Gardiner
Kelly
Hogarth
Bradley
Nicholson

Stheweesess

10thseesses

seessenvan

Smith
Wheeler
Kelly
Wickens
Davidson
Headland
Allen

..........

Sthzcr\l)

' Gth.zog.* Tth

SOLO STAR RACE

HEAT ONE.
1. M. Houlton 43,
2. D. Roberts 44,
3. A. Anders 45.
4. N. Pitt 47.
7. R. Jordan 59,
16, B. Crew 60,
17.  B. Nutley 61,
18, J. Hoare 64.
19. L. Edwards 4.
20, W. Elliott 8.
30, C. Burns 79
31. G. Garnett 80.
32. atepheno 8l.

Gth.ftz....

Tth.., 32. . 8th. 4‘ vi

3 Laps.
First Tof to Final

P. May 92. 1I. Barwell
B. Church « 93, K. Hobbs
J. Hallett 94. D. Hewson
R. Turner 95. M. Lanham
B. Knight 106. S. Holland
M. Bartlett 107. A. Trevett
J« Robinson 108. M. Torah
C. Mitson 119. M. Locke
DeJeRickman 120. D. Churchill
G. Haswell 121. R. Snoad
D. Jones 122. P. Heywood
K. Chamberlain 123. B. Ashford
G. Seear 125. D. Brown
J. Burt
Sth.!JfJ.....

loth..[......

otn ...

11+,h..}.22. 12%45. Time 5%2

3 Laps

HEAT TWO  SOLO STAR RAGE

5. (. Ventress 52. R. Colein 110. M. Baldry
6. P. Barnett 62, S. Cotter 111. C. Hewish
8, P. Breaker 63, B. Thorne 127. J. Coombes
21l. B. Colvin 65. M. Phelps 130. C. White
22. G. Cushen 73. D.E.Rickman 131. B. Ross
23. B. Ingram 82. T. Noyce 132. G. Ross
33. R. Sibley 83. P. Elsdon 135, R. Bradman
34. P. Jerred 84. C. Elgar 137. D. Helyar/
35. M. Smeaton 85. D. Pearman 1329. M. Brentnall
36. J. Hayden 96. 1. Wood 147. J. Foot
48. Js Pankhurst 97. R. Sparkman 149. R. Russell
49. J. Ewens 98. G. Morgan 151. R. Darton

50. J. Barker 109.

let. /?)O 2na 117,
el
llth./.’.-):g. 126h. 5.

D. Faulkner 155, A. Wiseman
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HEAT THREE SOLO STAR RACE 3 Laps.
9. P. Crummett T0. A. Roberts
10. D. Ashley 72, J. Scott
11. M. Bridgewater T76. J. Cloutman
24, J. Ware 86. P, Martin
25. M. Bowering 87. P. Gatward
26. N. Burns 88. V. Hiscock
37. T. Hayden 99. B. Gurd

38. R. Stephens 100. F. Hunt

39. F. Mackay 101. R. Moore
51l. L. Colein 102. G. Bond

53. T. Strickland 112. B. Leigh
54. G. Foot 113.  F. Osborne
66. P. Andrews 114. J. Curtis
68. J. Jennings 124. P. Ashford
69, R. Lowick

&
lst.. hj

ee e

6bh. .. 'X, mQ,.\....

HEAT FOUR SOLO  STAR RACE 5 Laps
12. M. Ridley 57. J. Wright
13.  P. Phippen 58. G. Cobb
14. J. Reynolds 67. M. Jackson
15. G, Mitchell Tl. F. Hawks
27. P. Dunkley 75. D. Lawrence
28. 8. Bending T7. K. Jones
29. J. Guy 89. D. Jones
40. G. Dicker 90. M. Ward
4l. J. Dicker 9l. E. Heath
42. S. Matthews 104, A. Manfield
46. B. Goss 105. R. Holland
55+ J. Higham 115, R. Harvey
56. Gerrish 116. R. Bapper

1st. CL&u..
6th. &4, .

2nd. . 2-2«2.;

TN eajad

3rd2.?J> 4t

sth. JOD.

152.
153.
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118.
168. .
173,
179.
180.
197,
202,
215,
220.
222,
233
297.
311,

h%’

e OB

P. Clatton
R. Arscott
Je Smith

C. Philpott
R. Taylor
D. Smith

D. Wheeler
D. Kelly

R. Wickens
D. Davidson

8 Sthzs’fg .
I
S...13.4

Murray
King
Gardiner
Smith
Kelly
Hogarth
Walker
Davidson
Ralph
Headland
Wootton
G. Allen

S. Wiggins
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FINAL

SO0LO STAR RACE

B
10 Laps.

119.

;- 'a-
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*Teovaasas

INVITATION RACE

G
T« R. Jordan.
16. B. Crew
46. B, Goss
52. R. Colein

64. C. Mitson
67. M. Jackson
72. J. Scott

73, D.E. Rickman
T4. D.Js Rickman
76. J. Cloutman
78. G. Haswell
M. Locke
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sveeslsnanse sden see
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Time M2 AN 2eey

perts and First Five Finalists Event One.

Laps.
12}. R. Snoad 168. G« King
125. D. Brown 176. D. Smith
126. D. Burt 178. D. Wheeler
127. J. Coombes 181. D. Kelly
130, C. White 21l. Re Wickens
132. G« Ross 215, D. Davidson
135. R. Bradman 220. R. Ralph
137. D. Helyar 222. A. Headland
147, J. Feot 253, D« Wooton
185. A. Wiseman 297. G. Allen
158. C. Philpott 31l. S. Wiggins

161, R. Taylor ,
S g e
Sthczz)éZ.

ey 4th.4-(3 g
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